## Brooklyn Rugby Club Social Media and Photography Consent

I hereby give consent to Brooklyn Rugby Club to photograph, videotape, or otherwise digitally record and use images and/or sound recordings of myself to use in any public media, including the internet/website, social media, print or in any of the organization's posts and publications.

I understand that the intended use of such images and information is solely for the purpose of advertising, marketing, fundraising and/or promotional and public awareness purposes for Brooklyn Rugby Club.

I have been informed that I can revoke this consent at any time and that the use of any of my photos or other information authorized by this document will immediately cease.

\* Indicates required question

## 1. I prefer that: \*

Check all that apply.

My complete name be used My first name only be used

No name be used

2. I will allow Brooklyn Rugby Club to tag my personal profile in Social Media Posts: \*

Mark only one oval.



3. The social media handle I consent to being used is:

ex. @brooklynwomensrugby on Instagram

4. Please sign your name below: \*

5. Date: \*

Example: January 7, 2019

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Brooklyn Rugby Club Social Media and Photography Consent

